
26th Sunday Ord. 
Sept. 30/Oct. 1 

 
Sacristan 

 
Lector 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

 
Server 

 
4:30 PM 

 
John Donofrio 

 
Joe DiGangi 

Mary Nicolosi (HF) 
Josie Kavcak (C) 
Phil Titus (SA) 

Marc Titus 
Shane Tarsi 

 
 

10:30 AM 
 

 
Charlene Minotti 

 
JoMarie Azzalina 

Mary Azzalina (HF) 
Janice Gensheimer (C) 

Vince Presto (SA) 

Dante Azzolina 
Judith De Leon 

 

27th Sunday Ord. 
Oct. 7/8 

 
Sacristan 

 
Lector 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

 
Server 

 
4:30 PM 

 

 
Linda Fowler 

 
Michael Hollingsworth 

Joe Reidda (HF) 
Kate Henshaw (C) 

Jeanette Schinstine (SA) 

Marco Azzolina 
Emily Murgia 

 
10:30 AM 

(Holy Name) 
(Youth Mass) 

 
Phil Titus 

 
YOUTH 

Pat Smith (HF) 
John Bast (C) 

John Donofrio (SA) 

Thomas Diaz 
Andrew Diaz 

 
 

28th Sunday Ord. 
Oct. 14/15 

 
Sacristan 

 
Lector 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

 
Server 

 
4:30 PM 

 
Janice Gensheimer 

 
Jennifer Piagesi 

Mary Nicolosi (HF) 
Josie Kavcak (C) 

Jeanette Schinstine (SA) 

Shane Tarsi 
Michael Murgia 

 
 

10:30 AM 
(Sacred Heart) 

 
Charlene Minotti 

 
Pat Smith 

Mary Azzalina (HF) 
Sr. Donna (C) 

Marianne Gano (SA) 

Matthew Vacaro 
Gabriella Vacaro 
James Viglianti 

 

29th Sunday Ord. 
Oct. 21/22 

 
Sacristan 

 
Lector 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

 
Server 

 
4:30 PM 

 

 
Josie Kavcak 

 
Kathy Bast 

Linda Fowler (HF) 
John Bast (C) 

Joe Reidda (SA) 

Marc Titus 
Emily Murgia 

 
 

10:30 AM 
 

Jim Allshouse 
 

Guy Buffone 
Pat Smith (HF) 

Charlene Minotti (C) 
Rose Allshouse (SA) 

Nicholas Diaz 
Joseph Diaz 

 

30th Sunday Ord. 
Oct. 28/29 

 
Sacristan 

 
Lector 

Extraordinary 
Minister 

 
Server 

 
4:30 PM 

 
Phil Titus 

 
Joe Reidda 

Mary Nicolosi (HF) 
Janice Gensheimer (C) 
Jennifer Piagesi (SA) 

Alex Fink 
Judith De Leon 

 
10:30 AM 

 
Charlene Minotti 

 
Anthony Salamone 

John Donofrio (HF) 
Sr. Donna (C) 

Jim Allshouse (SA) 

Matthew Vacaro 
Gabriella Vacaro 
James Viglianti 

 

 


